$315,000 - 150 Four Hills, Yakima

MLS® #2360630

$315,000

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,680 sqft
Residential on 0.28 Acres

Gleed, Yakima, WA

Super clean and well kept 4 bed 2 bath with
open layout in Gleed. 1680 sqft with 2 carport
and large fully fenced lot and professional
landscaping. Full UGSS and two storage
sheds complete this gem. Updates include
pex plumbing and Vinyl windows and roof in

2016.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2360630
$315,000
$304,000
$181

4

2

2

1,680

0.28

1986
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

150 Four Hills

475 - Yakima County
Gleed

Yakima




County Yakima

State WA
Zip Code 98908
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Carport

Interior

Interior Features Laminate, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Foundation Concrete Perimeter, Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District Yakima

Additional Information

Days on Market 110
Cumulative Days on Market 110
Days on Website 125



